
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71064431 5PSSDB 20.50 6.20 127.10

71064436 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.75 7.00 145.25

71064447 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 20.43 9.30 190.00

71064464 P13 - (90257) Hitchcock HS Additions BS-TON 20.60 5.20 107.12

71064468 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD HSBT 1.00 132.76 132.76

71064477 P13 - (103531) Beamer Villas Lift Station 7PSSDB 20.75 5.20 107.90

71064485 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 20.53 9.30 190.93

71064494 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 20.62 6.65 137.12

71064513 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 20.49 5.45 111.67

71064535 P13 - (94464) DBI League Walker Phase III 7PSSDB 20.57 5.70 117.25

71064554 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 20.53 5.45 111.89

71064575 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.67 4.70 97.15

71064591 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.53 7.00 143.71

71064621 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.44 4.70 96.07

71064633 P13 - (87094) Mustang CAT Angleton 7PSSDB 20.48 6.70 137.22

71064647 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.59 6.45 132.81

71064671 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 20.44 6.65 135.93

71064683 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.53 4.70 96.49

71064691 P13 - (105683) Texas City 7th Ave Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 20.57 6.65 136.79

71064706 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.70 4.70 97.29

71064715 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.68 4.70 97.20

71064723 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 10PSSDA 20.54 3.45 70.86

71064728 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.45 4.70 96.12

71064739 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 10PSSDA 20.50 3.45 70.73

71064745 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 20.62 4.70 96.91

71064750 P13 - 99280 7PSSDB 21.12 4.70 99.26

71064759 P13 - (95418) Laurel Landing Det - WS&D 10PSSDA 21.04 3.45 72.59

150.00

3306.12

5% -165.31

TOTAL 3140.81

Settlement
of payment

Jose Manuel Cabrera Duarte 6/7/2024

R002611

2090

D118

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane

Bonus


	05-31-2024 to 06-06-2024



